Infineon Technologies - SAF-TC1115-L100EB BB Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

PUC
PUC
PUC
PUC
PUC
PUC
PUC
PUC
PUC
SWCFG7 Software configuration 7
OCDSA_7 OCDS L2 Debug Line A7
SWCFG8 Software configuration 8
OCDSA_8 OCDS L2 Debug Line A8
SWCFG9 Software configuration 9
OCDSA_9 OCDS L2 Debug Line A9
SWCFG10 Software configuration 10
OCDSA_10 OCDS L2 Debug Line A10
SWCFG11 Software configuration 11
OCDSA_11 OCDS L2 Debug Line A1
SLSO0_1 SSC0 Slave Select output 1
SWCFG12 Software configuration 12
OCDSA_12 OCDS L2 Debug Line A12
SLSO1_1 SSC1 Slave Select output 1
SWCFG13 Software configuration 13
OCDSA_13 OCDS L2 Debug Line A13
SLSO0_2 SSC0 Slave Select output 2
SLSO1_2 SSC1 Slave Select output 2
SWCFG14 Software configuration 14
OCDSA_14 OCDS L2 Debug Line A14
SLSI0 SSC0 Slave Select Input
RMW EBU Read Modify Write
SWCFG15 Software configuration 15
OCDSA_15 OCDS L2 Debug Line A15
Table 2-1 Pin Definitions and Functions (cont’d)
Symbol Pin In
Out